
Board Members 2019
 

Community Lay Director Debbie Anderson  
dza@consolidated.net

Assistant Community Lay Director Sharron Mills
mills.sharron52992@yahoo.com

Secretary Debbie Milum-Cox  
dlmilum@aol.com

Treasurer Carl Smith
carlsmith.asap@outlook.com

Nominations Entire Board and Community

Team Selections Women Candy Wadsworth
cwads1010@yahoo.com

Men Doug Ashburn
dashburn727@gmail.com

Facility Set Up/Take Down Keith Best
kbest@consolidated.net

Sponsorship Charles Newcomer
cwnew35@gmail.com

Agape Acts Jill Robinson Board Clergy 2019
robinson.jill6592@gmail.com
Vinny Incardona Karen Jones   kljmed@gmail.com
toomuchfishing@gmail.com

Steve Killam killam_steve@hotmail.com
Quartermaster/Literature Doug Ashburn

dashburn727@gmail.com

Music and Entertainment Keith Best
kbest@consolidated.net

Gatherings Jill Robinson
robinson.jill6592@gmail.com

Newsletter Jill Robinson
robinson.jill6592@gmail.com
Janet Molandes
janet05kelly@yahoo.com

Website www.etemmaus.com Janet Molandes
janet05kelly@yahoo.com

Registrar Janet Molandes
etemmausregistrar@gmail.com

Data Base Carol Riggs
cdriggs@consolidated.net

Team Training Cathy Fothergill
cmicorcat@yahoo.com
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